
Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Sunday Show Jumping Ring 3A

Junior Pony  50cm Championship 
Class J11 8:00am Ring 3A

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Lola Batch Teddy 1095 26.10 0 1st
Chloe Pullen Mrs Olive 1301 26.12 0 2nd
Maddison Mackichan Brookhall Quicksilver 6156 26.21 0 3rd
Mia Swailes Miss Daphne 6163 28.28 0 4th
Lucia Argeles Stuart Sidyll Morris Bach 2033 29.03 0 5th
Mia Swailes Dylan Iii 2508 32.11 0 6th
Holly Meheux Isabelles Choice 1056 33.80 0 7th
Lucy Poirier Plasdelyn Woodsmoke 1367 33.95 0 8th
Maisie Staples Archie 1083 35.79 0 9th
Ella-Mai Mcintyre Mr Popo 1071 39.11 0 10th
Ciara Scriven Tucker 6047 39.87 0
Talise Mayhew Lizwell Mac Whiskey 1713 42.13 0
Libby Mew Streamstown Dawn 6141 42.64 0
Frankie Hanby Rise Of The Phoenix 6079 44.68 0
Marcie Bennett Lola 1580 28.51 4
Lucy Croker Billy 6149 29.54 4
Delilah Haslam Surprise Package 1979 32.95 4
Delilah Germeney Llynhelyg Lady Grey 1346 34.63 4
Isla Fitch Queen Elizabeth 6107 35.58 4
Freya Walton Shamus Ii 1357 35.92 4
Katie Smith Mini Me 1673 36.24 4
Sophia Porter April Delight 6208 36.87 4
Heidi Coole Hywi Enforcer 1327 37.70 4
Ava Bourne Twiggy Blue 1412 39.91 4
Emily Darbyshire-Mackay Jester 2137 40.21 4
Matilda Burnett Tryfel Arrow 1496 40.31 4
Nicole How Brumby 1451 43.27 4
Evie France Dolly Blue 6070 44.34 4
Sophie Kislowska Harrowhill Joey 1758 47.93 4
Holly Slade Blue 1660 56.05 4
Isabel Mcnamara Llanai So Scrummy 1945 65.06 4
Maisie Kavanagh Llwyn Rhyn Sheba 2429 31.33 8
Frankie Hanby Commanchee 1586 51.97 8

   Sunshine Tour Show Jumping

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 3A 1



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior Pony  55cm Championship 
Class J12 Ring 3A
Approx Start Time 10:25am

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Rebecca Powell Blue Eyed Bluey 1958 25.28 0 1st
Charlotte Goaman Pride Of Rineen 1819 26.84 0 2nd
Niamh Barron Seamoore Duke Of York 2068 28.21 0 3rd
Sydney Miles-Darby Amgen Rose 2099 28.28 0 4th
Ava Bourne Twiggy Blue 1412 29.1 0 5th
Rosie Lloyd Merrigans Class Act 1285 29.17 0 6th
Ava-Grace Moir Amersbury Party Boy 1775 29.18 0 7th
Lyla-Rose Hockley Biscuit 2770 30.27 0 8th
Elsie Jackson Pandora 1362 30.61 0 9th
Madison Prince Cheeky Monkey 1244 31.86 0 10th
Florence Day Eyarth Tuscan 1597 32.05 0
Phoebe Phelan Mr Milo 1585 33.82 0
Sienna Wade Fotheringham Codlins And Crea 6206 34.74 0
Honor Duffy Valentine Noverre 2002 35.09 0
Ava Bourne Silky 6024 35.47 0
Talise Mayhew Lizwell Mac Whiskey 1713 35.81 0
Maisie Rose Mcandrew Llanai So Scrummy 1891 39.14 0
Nicole How Brumby 1451 41.48 0
Emily Rose Chia Buckey Bell’S Silver Dawn 6064 41.93 0
Sophie Secker Bowen 1176 47.42 0
Leila Burke Woodside Galaxy 1851 29.09 4
Emily Darbyshire-Mackay Jester 2137 30.5 4
Poppy Congerton Soda 1734 31.82 4
Ella-Mai Mcintyre Mr Popo 1071 33.38 4
Lucy Poirier Plasdelyn Woodsmoke 1367 33.9 4
Isabelle Auty Thomas 3 1004 36.24 4
Frank Hamilton Hilin Camelot 1037 36.59 4
Ellie Carter Fm Pixie 1541 38.17 4
Leni-Mae Jones Echo 6136 42.73 4
Mia Swailes Miss Daphne 6163 43.06 4
Heidi Coole Hywi Enforcer 1327 49.32 4
Chloe Pullen Mrs Olive 1301 23.28 8
Delilah Germeney Llynhelyg Lady Grey 1346 30.59 8
Samantha Powell Rosegate Daisy 6224 30.77 8
Holly Slade Domino 5034 32.97 8
Lillian Renwick Annod Rositta 1431 32.99 8
Matilda Burnett Tryfel Arrow 1496 55.41 8

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 3A 2



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Approx Start Time 12:45pm Ring 3A

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Rebecca Powell Blue Eyes Bluey 1958 38.45 0 1st
Maddison Mackichan Brookhall Quicksilver 6156 39.77 0 2nd
Chloe Pullen Mrs Olive 1301 41.7 0 3rd
Lola BaTCH Teddy 1095 41.91 0 4th
Sydney Miles Darby Amgen Rose 2099 44.25 0 5th
Mia Swailes Miss Daphne 6163 46.83 0 6th
Charlotte Goaman Pride of Rineen 1819 40.47 4 7th
Niamh Barron Seamoore Duke of York 2068 41.01 4 8th
Ava Bourne Twiggy Blue 1412 59.69 8 9th

Supreme Junior Pony  50cm and Junior Pony  55cm Jump Off
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior Pony  60cm Championship 
Class J13 Ring 3A
Approx Start Time 1:30pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Lucinda Copnall John Tynporth Daybreak 1219 25.06 0 1st
Maisie Belcher Milly Over The Moon 1210 26.53 0 2nd
Jessica King Hillviews Lucky Star 1459 26.85 0 3rd
Sydney Miles-Darby Amgen Rose 2099 27.59 0 4th
Ava Bourne Twiggy Blue 1412 28.36 0 5th
Dolly-Daydream Crooks Herbie-Goes-Bananas 1348 29.9 0 6th
Rosie Rothwell Siri 6198 30.13 0 7th
Jemma Cowell Mockbeggar Hip 1258 30.24 0 8th
Ellen Jones Haribo 1558 30.84 0 9th
Molly Mackew Jaeger 1730 32.06 0 10th
Annabelle Bernstein Lexi 1870 32.41 0
Laceyrose Perkins Roxy 1773 32.81 0
Millie Calver Mustard 1078 32.89 0
Poppy Congerton Soda 1734 32.9 0
Sienna Chase Foxburrows Patrick Kc 1175 33.84 0
Maya Banks Take A Chance 1845 33.85 0
Maisie Presnall White Lightning 1090 34.82 0
Poppy Cooper Blangwen Suarez 2028 35.22 0
Sophie Kislowska Harrowhill Joey 1758 36.82 0
Elizabeth Waghorn Dizzie Rascal 1754 37.33 0
Freya Walton Shamus Ii 1357 40.11 0
Maisie Rose Mcandrew Llanai So Scrummy 1891 40.9 0
Ava Bourne Silky 6024 41.43 0
Summer Ohara Dash 1449 27.04 4
Lucy Feltham Trixies Silver Wynsana 1684 28.71 4
Lola Batch Teddy 1095 29.59 4
Joseph Frith James Field Aurora 1349 31.49 4
Harry Loft Cadlanvalley Remero 1874 31.55 4
Megan Wisniewska Trebalsyd Lady Guinevere 1777 33.14 4
Elin Rees Rushmoor Cranberry Ii 1152 35.35 4
Frank Hamilton Hilin Camelot 1037 37.19 4
Summer Ohara Bear 6211 30 8
Honor Duffy Valentine Noverre 2002 33.74 8
Holly Slade Domino 5034 39.47 8
Pebbles Jackson Thomas 1789 43.74 8
Olive Godwin Soloman 3026 44.12 8
Phoebe Phelan Mr Milo 1585 45.15 8

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 3A 4



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior Pony  65cm Championship 
Class J14 Ring 3A
Approx Start Time 3:40pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Lucinda Copnall John Tynporth Daybreak 1219 25.12 0 2nd
Scarlett Wade Fotheringham Codlins And Crea 2182 26.58 0 3rd
Rosie Lloyd Merrigans Class Act 1285 27.25 0 4th
Joey Dalton Barney 2187 30.14 0 5th
Pebbles Jackson Thomas 1789 30.39 0 6th
Sienna Chase Foxburrows Patrick Kc 1175 30.73 0 7th
Lillian Hamby Alvin 1295 34.05 0 8th
Annelise Williams Lough Melvin Georgina 1868 29.01 4 9th
Dolly-Daydream Crooks Herbie-Goes-Bananas 1348 29.78 4 10th
Phoebe Banister Harry Potter 6186 30.71 4
Katie Prockter Buckaroo 6126 30.74 4
Jessica Line Queen Elizabeth 2148 31.31 4
Rosie Cullingham Blackwatch Briggadear 1978 31.89 4
Niamh Barron Seamoore Duke Of York 2068 32.37 4
Sadie Braybrook Honey Dew 1658 33.88 4
Mini Barratt Carmen Malibu 6171 34.02 4
Savanna Booker-Lightfoot Coolin Bojangles 2142 34.14 4
Jess Coleman Star 6117 34.24 4
Ruby Wells Sandy 1007 35.08 4
Sophia Costello Louie King Of Hearts 2128 35.63 4
Millie Calver Mustard 1078 38.23 4
Lois Wilson Glencarrig Fig Roll 6144 43.35 4
Elin Rees Rushmoor Cranberry Ii 1152 30.11 8
Sophia Porter April Delight 6208 34.04 8
Jemma Cowell Mockbeggar Hip 1258 42.89 8
Lilly-May Harrison Amira 2125 33.35 12
Jamie Banister Elvis Presley 1566 61.44 12
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

SUPREME Junior Pony  60cm and Junior Pony  65cm Jump Off
Approx Start Time 6:15pm Ring 3A

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Lucinda Copnall John T Daybreak 1219 38.79 0 1st
Sydney Miles-Darby Amgen Rose 2099 45.29 0 2nd
Rosie Lloyd Merrigans Class Act 1285 46.04 0 3rd
Joey Dalton Barney 2187 42.61 4 4th
Maisie Belcher Milly Over The Moon 1210 54.09 4 5th

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 3A 6



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Ring 3B
Sunday Show Jumping

Junior Pony and Horse 90cm Championship
Class J32 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 8:00am

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
B Florence Verdon Rickamore Oscar 2449 40.66 0 1st
A Mille Seabrooke Daivan Dewin Du 1936 44.39 0 2nd
B Phoebe Horwood-Mead Tally ho Sormbreaker 1859 48.09 0 3rd
B Ruby Hart Cav Jazz Man 3008 50.28 0 4th
B Laurie Webb Cortyman Danny Boy 1745 38.99 4 5th
B Isobel Cooper Starlight Milky Way 2357 39.46 4 6th
A Zara Walker Clover's Eclipse 1700 43.91 4 7th
B Lara Elliott Island Eddy 3014 47.25 4 9th
A Florence Mattock Murphy Lad 1489 48.19 4 10th
B Maya Wakeling Pembrey Diamond Touch 1233 48.22 4
B Poppy Kidson Polyanna 1552 48.70 4
B Arthur Kennett Brookfield Floating Lux 6022 49.74 4
A Grace Maul Prince Charming 1600 51.38 4
B Olivia Robinson TGF Touch of Grey 1288 42.02 8
A Lois Zwetsloot Clover 1681 47.72 8
B Poppy Liston Olmars Pearl 2140 49.62 8
A Maisie Whittington Chester 1022 50.26 8
B Jessica Jackson Celtic Gem 2153 51.81 8
B Emily Mary Simpson Shanbolard Beau 1651 53.49 8
B Tia Wynne-Rogerson Midnight Maggie 1545 53.67 8
A Charlotte Muldoon Mr Nuke 2368 53.84 8
A Annabel Robbins Katie 1028 49.80 12
B Justin Gundagei Ocean Rose Spice 3004 51.79 16

   Sunshine Tour Show Jumping
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Senior Pony and Horse 90cm Championship
Class J31 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 9:50am

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
A Fifi Andrews Glencerdin Guto 2250 34.15 0 1st
B Rebecca Peacock Talk of the Town 1063 45.21 0 2nd
B Arabella Troth Mickee 2150 48.60 0 3rd
B Katie Rank Nottingham The Joker 1068 54.51 0 4th
B Mia Brady Magical Gift 2178 39.54 4 5th
B Cody Green Moortown Indiana 1329 39.92 4 6th
B Maria Furber Camero VH Dingesholt 1724 45.65 4 7th
B Anna Golding Calvalano 6016 51.29 4 8th
B Jill Higson Leos Choice 3013 55.09 4 9th
B Tia Kemp Here She Is 1189 57.98 4 10th
B Holly Elizabeth Caton Hamberlins Scarlett 1685 60.55 4
A Katie Spicer Tex 1820 63.74 4
B Mia Brady Misdemeanour 2126 43.75 8
B Amelia Smart Alanas Domino 2050 48.07 8
B Emily Bird Im a Rascal 1360 51.15 8
B Ella McQuie Craughwell Jay 1725 51.21 8
B Anita Lenton My Gleneven 1738 63.26 8
B Molly Menday Wonderwall Champagne Supa N1866 50.25 12
B Gordon Cameron Beau 1663 58.86 12

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 3B 8



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Approx Start Time 11:15am Ring 3B

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Florence Verdon Rickamore Oscar 2449 52.34 0 1st
Mia Brady Magical Gift 2178 58.90 0 2nd
Ruby Hart Cav Jazz Man 3008 63.38 0 3rd
Phoebe Horwood-Mead Tally ho Stormbreaker 1859 63.75 0 4th
Arabella Troth Mickee 2150 66.35 0 5th
Katie Rank Nottingham The Joker 1068 67.70 0 6th
Laurie Webb Cortyman Danny Boy 1745 51.78 4 7th
Fifi Andrews Glencerdin Guto 2250 52.68 4 8th
Mille Seabrooke Daivan Dewin Du 1936 54.77 4 9th

SUPREME Junior and Senior 90cm Jump Off
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Pairs Class 70 - 85cm
Class J51 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 12:00pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Total Time (seconds addedPlace
Victoria McNamara Misdemeanour 2100
Mia Brady Magical Gift 2178
Jack Norman Muze 1714
Elodie Robinson-Owens Mushera Westside 1592
Carmenha Copley Hilltop Golden Nugget 1873
Louis Recardo Llidan Golden Virginia 1579
Rose Varley Alfredas Misty Angel 1206
Jessica Higginbotham Kilncopse Ella 1542
Benjamin Ben 1392
Alexander Howlett Tulley Bear 6003
Erin Robinson William 1791
Ellie May Payne Micky 2004
Arabella Hawthorne Alkamy Summer Shadow 6021
Bonnie Rae Case Coxwold Baska 1338
Eva Bennetts Paris 1493
Chris Trigg Spirit of Coltspring 1538
Sadie Braybrook Honey Dew 1658
Grace Braybrook Wildwood River 6088
Isabelle Osullivan Simon Sez 1549
Rubi Harper Silverlea Ronette 1793
Charlie Collings Startus T 2046
Frankie Golding Talking Tilly 2138
Delilah Hand Beauty 1930
Chloe McDonnell Havenbeach Silver Condor 1318
Kiera Baker Billy Socks 3027
Rosie Cullingham The Blackwatch Brigadier 2193
Mollie Lara Howell Gwithian Rosa 1696
Tilly Mae Reynolds Ballinahowna Boy 1402
Ellen Jones Haribo 1558
Poppy Liston Olmars Pearl 2140
Ava-Grace Moir Amesbury Party Boy 1775
Farrah Grace Dean Little Miss Polka Dot 1861
Jessica Jackson Celtic Gem 2153
Jessica Line Queen Elizabeth 2148
Oscar Pearson The Crowman 6182
Sienna Pearson Ballynastanford Oisin 1712

113.63 (8)

120.06 (12)

2nd

3rd

10th

9th

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

72.64

72.90

75.36

82.48

82.68 (4)

86.39 (4)

90.74 (4)

113.06

92.67 (4)

102.29

105.84 (4)

81.83

1st70.00

76.59

78.51 (4)

80.09 (4)

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 3B 10



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior Pony  70cm Championship 
Class J15 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 1:55pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Lucy Feltham Trixies Silver Wynsana 1684 25.35 0 1st
Charlie Clarke Casanovas Sidekick 1389 27.46 0 2nd
Alexander Howlett Tulley Bear 6003 28.35 0 3rd
Carmenha Copley Hilltop Golden Nuggett 1873 28.37 0 4th
Lilah Dunne Silver Dollar 6143 28.82 0 5th
Pebbles Jackson Fred 1616 29.48 0 6th
Thomas Sirett Floyd 1796 29.91 0 7th
Lily Norman Penhwnllys Serene De Mon 1005 30.88 0 8th
Darcy Evans Taylor Quigley 1561 32.96 0 9th
Summer Belsey Bellaime 2040 33.31 0 10th
Leila Burke Woodside Galaxy 1851 37.63 0
Megan Cornwell Ardrinane Cashel 1631 40.58 0
Elizabeth Waghorn Dizzie Rascal 1754 41.22 0
Anna-May Pearce-Catt Prince Riley 2304 45.46 0
Chloe Proctor Rocky the Rockstar 1398 28.62 4
Oscar Pearson The Crowman 6182 28.92 4
Louis Recardo Lildan Golden Virginia 1579 32.43 4
Megan Wolvey Shirwell Sparkle 1839 33.01 4
Iman Al Zawawi Clover Hill Jesse 6099 33.77 4
Francesca Bracci Cnocban Caillin 6076 36.76 4
Elise Hayzen Fwrog Linzi 1050 38.08 4
Amelie Hilton Kissemmie Verity 1002 50.73 4
Isabelle Davie Fortglen Casino 1843 29 8
Abi Kerry Cois Na Habhainn Little Bobby 1914 32.93 8
Jessica Lane Queen Elizabeth 2148 33.12 8
Millie Whately Canando Zee Dun 3011 34.03 8
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior Pony  75cm Championship 
Class J16 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 4:00pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Arthur Handy-Lee Burrswood Song and Dance 1163 37.61 0 1st
Dakota Kane Sellernane King 2225 38.18 0 2nd
Charlie Parr Holly 2345 38.59 0 3rd
Lily Norman Penhwnllys Serene de mon 3017 40.8 0 4th
Jodie Theobold Apollo Creed 2286 45.54 0 5th
Daisy Stewart Too Cool for School 3017 55.6 0 6th
Louis Recardo Lildan Golden Virginia 1579 35.63 4 8th
Frankie Golding Talking Tilly 2138 39.48 4 9th
Tia Lamb Jeffery Jazzman 1784 46.08 4 10th
Ryan Burnham Lola 2054 47.14 4
Sukie Lawson Marconis Shadow 2364 48.35 4
Emily Ridgway Shanvoher Lardy 1973 52.14 4
Ruby Jackman Ugly Betty 2308 55.72 4
Jack Norman Muze 1714 59.86 4
Pebbles Jackson Fred 1616 40.05 8
Rebecca Brandwood Rubis Belle Ame 1269 42.18 8
Savanna Booker-Lightfoot Coolin Bojangles 2142 51.94 8
Anna-May Pearce-Catt Prince Riley 2304 43.46 12

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 3B 12



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Approx Start Time 5:40pm Ring 3B

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Lucy Feltham Trixies Silver Wynsana 1684 51.51 0 1st
Charlie Parr Holly 2345 54.02 0 2nd
Lilah Dunne Silver Dollar 6143 56.29 0 3rd
Dakota Kane Sellernane King 3017 56.72 0 4th
Arthur Handy-Lee Burrswood Song and Dance 2286 54.43 4 5th
Charlie Clarke Casanovas Sidekick 1389 54.45 4 6th
Carmenha Copley Hilltop Golden Nuggett 1873 56.64 4 7th

SUPREME Junior Pony  70cm and 75cm Jump Off
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Sunday Show Jumping Ring 4

Junior Pony 80cm Championship 
Class J17 Ring 4
Start Time 9.30am

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Millie Seabrooke Daivan Dewin Du 1936 31.5 0 1st
Aoife Butler Creeveroe Tommy 2317 33.03 0 2nd
Amber Hayden Maytham Bertie 2448 33.22 0 3rd
Evie Palmer Ballyerk Willow 1894 34.57 0 4th
Arthur Handy-Lee Burrswood Song And Dance 1163 35.8 0 5th
Isadora Trist Crazy Daisy 1186 37.47 0 6th
Sofia Bracci Edern Sea Swallow 1417 38.2 0 7th
Jessica Higginbotham Kilncopse Ella 1542 38.42 0 8th
Valentine Tierney Marco Point Five 1751 39.35 0 9th
Charlie Clarke Casanovas Sidekick 1389 39.84 0 10th
Chloe Mcdonnell Havenbeech Silver Condor 1318 41.47 0
Grace Wilson Sam Mar Tia Maria 1454 44.25 0
Constance Lord Willoway Expectations 2200 44.95 0
Berrey Carpenter Moeltryfan Skydancer 1137 29.33 4
Erin Oneill Young Jake 2438 36.01 4
Kessia Eli Hale Bryncerdin Charlie's Boy 1574 37.55 4
Lois Zwetsloot Clover 1681 37.73 4
Issy Mason Slanemore Boy 1672 38.11 4
Toby Pollard Pigbush Golden Treasure 6215 38.8 4
Chloe Prockter Rocky The Rockstar 1398 39.08 4
Rosie Rothwell Kildysart Rose 1878 42.35 4
Sienna Pearson Ballynastanford Oisin 1712 43.82 4
Jacob Power Woottonheath Zennica. 1361 43.89 4
Darcy Evans Taylor Quigley 1561 44.13 4
Betsy Wilmot Briaryhill Angel 2458 45.72 4
Charlotte Muldoon Mr Nuke 2368 46.16 4
Maisie Whittington Chester 1022 48.34 4
Jessica Welch Ross Rosa 1501 52.52 4
Charlotte Bloor Buckland Firework 1432 36.97 8
Benjamin Walker Vintage Windmill 6028 37.57 8
Lily Stevenson Llwyn Rhyn Marble 1180 42.62 8
Sophia Monk Plasnewydd Artie 2025 43.19 8
Grace Braybrook Wildwood River 6088 45.09 8
Charlie Parr Majestic Heather 2348 49.98 8
Shivon Creasey Chance It Chavvy 1657 44.37 12
Ruby Kisberg Rayner Belchford Morgant 2272 46.41 12
Ruby Jackman Ugly Betty 2308 58.86 12
Jenna Van Niekerk Charlie Crowdie Banana 2378 46.47 16

   Sunshine Tour Show Jumping
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior Pony  85cm Championship 
Class J18 Ring 4
Approx Start Time 12:10pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Aoife Butler Creeveroe Tommy 2317 27.23 0 1st
Amber Hayden Maytham Bertie 2448 29.14 0 2nd
Valentine Tierney Marco Point Five 1751 30.33 0 3rd
Allegra Williams Kilnacappagh Beth 6006 30.79 0 4th
Grace Wilson Sam Mar Tia Maria 1454 34.55 0 5th
Zara Walker Clover's Eclipse 1700 35.46 0 6th
Rebecca Brandwood Rubis Belle Ame 1269 35.65 0 7th
Lois Zwetsloot Clover 1681 31.43 4 =8th
Charlie Parr Majestic Heather 2348 31.43 4 =8th
Jessica Welch Ross Rosa 1501 31.83 4 10th
Kessia Eli Hale Bryncerdin Charlie's Boy 1574 31.9 4
Berrey Carpenter Moeltryfan Skydancer 1137 34.57 4
Lucy Croker Woody 1972 35.5 4
Benjamin Howlett Ben 1392 37.2 4
Charlotte Bloor Buckland Firework 1432 48.14 4
Rubi Harper Silverlea Ronette 1793 33.17 8
Grace Maul Prince Charming 1600 40.29 8
Toby Pollard Pigbush Golden Treasure 6215 41.66 8

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 4 16



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

SUPREME Junior Pony  80cm and 85cm Jump Off
Approx Start Time 1:25pm Ring 3B

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Arthur Handy-Lee Burrswood Song And Dance 1163 51.94 0 1st
Valentine Tierney Marco Point Five 1751 55.02 0 2nd
Zara Walker Clover's Eclipse 1700 61.04 0 3rd
Evie Palmer Ballyerk Willow 1894 62.49 0 4th
Millie Seabrooke Daivan Dewin Du 1936 48.2 4 5th
Amber Hayden Maytham Bertie 2448 54.07 4 6th
Allegra Williams Kilnacappagh Beth 6006 61.58 4 7th
Aoife Butler Creeveroe Tommy 2317 63.02 4 8th
Grace Wilson Sam Mar Tia Maria 1454 63.19 4 9th
Rebecca Brandwood Rubis Belle Ame 1269 63.41 4 10th

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 4 17



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Trophy Tour 95cm Championship
Class J33 Ring 4
Approx Start Time 2:15pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Jemimah Berkeley The Summit 2136 32.29 0 1st
Lydia Hugo Frankie 1251 32.92 0 2nd
Phoebe Horwood-Mead Tallyho Stormbreaker 1859 39.61 0 3rd
Olivia Robinson Tgf Touch Of Grey 1288 39.72 0 4th
Rebecca Williamson Copshawholm Diamond Prince 6193 40.19 0 5th
Lexie Fleet Mayqueen Z 2149 42.36 0 6th
Maya Wakeling Pembrey Diamond Touch 1233 43.13 0 7th
Julie Meredith Jones Splash 2481 43.20 0 8th
Jade Stokes Blakehill Earl 2409 45.81 0 9th
Poppy Kidson Polyanna 1552 47.72 0 10th
Jodie Fox South Down Legacy 2292 50.64 0
Freya Samuel-Smith Blue Cross Flanagan 2271 29.03 4
Ellen Potter Carnview Crackerjack 2461 30.80 4
Ruby Hart Cav Jazz Man 3008 38.08 4
Benjamin Howlett Ben 1392 39.65 4
Mia Fitzpatrick Auburn Coco 1494 44.41 4
Lucy Franklin Ahalative Pretty 2158 49.45 4
Gabriela Cichon Tilly 2288 55.07 4
Jaime Stokes Trebinshwm William 6111 37.49 8
Millie Plummer Ballendine Trump 6170 39.58 8
Arthur Kennett Brookfield Floating Lux 6022 44.99 8
Sienna Pearson Ballynastanford Oisin 1712 54.75 8
Kenzie Gates Puerto Calero 1675 55.61 8
Jessica Jackson Celtic Gem 2153 42.49 16
Llywella-Paige Hoban Dioscuri G 2243 45.80 20
Jill Higson Leo's Choice 3013 75.68 24

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 4 18



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Trophy Tour 1m Championship
Class J34 Ring 4
Approx Start Time 3:55pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Lydia Hugo Frankie 1251 28.27 0 1st
Katie Vasey Mr Flicker 1193 40.59 0 2nd
Jemimah Berkeley The Summit 2136 31.33 4 3rd
Samantha Wilkinson Allpower 2465 34.40 4 4th
Cheryl Beech Moonlit Knight 1544 35.60 4 5th
Jaime Richards Happyness 1268 36.54 4 6th
Beau Bruce Tullibards Lucky Diva 2379 37.40 4 7th
Phoebe Horwood-Mead Tallyho Stormbreaker 1859 38.34 4 8th
Kam Harvey Future Milestone 2492 39.92 4 9th
Arabella Hawthorne Celtic Tigger 1764 30.85 8 10th
Olivia Poolton Chater Garden 2337 30.95 8
Lucy Franklin Ahalative Pretty 2158 36.79 8
Olivia Gladwell Braveheart Baron 1654 37.19 8
Arthur Kennett Brookfield Floating Lux 6022 41.77 8
Llywella-Paige Hoban Dioscuri G 2243 44.39 8
Lexie Fleet Mayqueen Z 2149 47.94 8
Laurie Webb Cortynan Danny Boy 1745 31.69 12
Jaime Stokes Trebinshwm William 6111 33.35 12
Gabriela Cichon Tilly 2288 50.79 12

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 4 19



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Trophy 1.05m Championship
Class J35 Ring 4
Approx Start Time 5:10pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Samantha Wilkinson Allpower 2465 56.66 0 1st
Neil Chapman Randallstown Quest 1533 49.38 4 2nd
Zoe De Malglaive Little Tornado Rex 2412 45.32 12 3rd
Olivia Poolton Chater Garden 2337 42.29 16 4th

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 4 20
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